
Bezirk Allgäu-Bodensee 2017/18

Herren Bezirksliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2018 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TG Bad Waldsee
SV Fronhofen
1. TTC Wangen II

TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Amtzell II
SV Deuchelried II

9:6
4:9
3:9

Sa. 27.01.2018 16:00 h (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Deuchelried II
SV Weiler
TSV Meckenbeuren

TV 02 Langenargen
SSV Kau
SV Amtzell II

9:5
9:4
4:9

Sa. 03.02.2018 15:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TV 02 Langenargen
SSV Kau
1. TTC Wangen II
TTF Kißlegg
TV 02 Langenargen

TG Bad Waldsee
SV Fronhofen
SV Weiler
SV Deuchelried II
TSV Meckenbeuren

9:4
9:3
2:9
4:9
9:0

Sa. 10.02.2018 16:00 v (1) TTF Kißlegg 1. TTC Wangen II 3:9
Sa. 17.02.2018 15:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Amtzell II
TG Bad Waldsee
1. TTC Wangen II

TTF Kißlegg
SV Weiler
SV Fronhofen

9:3
9:6
8:8

Sa. 24.02.2018 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Fronhofen
TSV Meckenbeuren
TG Bad Waldsee
SV Fronhofen
SV Weiler

TV 02 Langenargen
1. TTC Wangen II
SSV Kau
SV Deuchelried II
TTF Kißlegg

5:9
6:9
2:9
7:9
9:2

Sa. 03.03.2018 15:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Amtzell II
SSV Kau
TTF Kißlegg
TV 02 Langenargen

SV Deuchelried II
TSV Meckenbeuren
TG Bad Waldsee
SV Weiler

3:9
9:0 NA

9:7
9:4

Sa. 10.03.2018 18:00 t/v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TG Bad Waldsee
SSV Kau
SV Weiler
TSV Meckenbeuren

SV Deuchelried II
TV 02 Langenargen
SV Fronhofen
TTF Kißlegg

3:9
9:6
9:3
6:9

Sa. 17.03.2018 15:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Weiler
TTF Kißlegg

SV Fronhofen
SV Amtzell II
TV 02 Langenargen

4:9
9:3
0:9

Sa. 24.03.2018 16:00 (1)
17:30 v (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Deuchelried II
SV Fronhofen
1. TTC Wangen II

SSV Kau
TG Bad Waldsee
SV Amtzell II

3:9
9:4
6:9

Sa. 07.04.2018 14:00 v (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Deuchelried II
SSV Kau
TTF Kißlegg

TSV Meckenbeuren
SV Amtzell II
SV Fronhofen

9:1
9:1
3:9

Sa. 14.04.2018 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

1. TTC Wangen II
SV Amtzell II
TSV Meckenbeuren

SSV Kau
TV 02 Langenargen
SV Weiler

9:4
4:9
3:9

So. 15.04.2018 14:00 v (1) TG Bad Waldsee 1. TTC Wangen II 0:9
Sa. 21.04.2018 15:00 (1)

15:30 (1)
16:30 v (1)
17:30 v (1)

SV Amtzell II
TV 02 Langenargen
SSV Kau
SV Weiler

TG Bad Waldsee
1. TTC Wangen II
TTF Kißlegg
SV Deuchelried II

9:0 NA
5:9
9:0
9:1

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.05.2024 07:57 | Seite 1 von 1


